● For all the appendix, please refer to P.54 ～56 ● For all the appendix, please refer to P.54 ～56
★ Parts drawings and operation manuals can be downloaded from our website. ★ Parts drawings and operation manuals can be downloaded from our website.
12 13
Vertical &
 lateral
lifting clamps
Lateral
lifting clamps

■ Steel plate
  turning-over
■ Steel beam
  lifting
■ Pipe lifting
lock handle
lock handle
lock handle
lock handle
Item No. Rated
capacity（ton）
Clamp
range（in）
Size（in） N.W.
（lb）L L1 L2 H（MAX） H1 H2 H3 H4 D D1 T T1 T2 T3
SVC0.3E 0.3 0.00〜0.63 3.94 0.98 0.75 6.93 4.33 2.24 1.89 1.18 1.77 1.02 1.97 1.54 1.42 0.31 3.53
SVC0.5E 0.5 0.00〜0.75 4.33 1.10 0.87 8.03 4.92 2.64 2.09 1.34 2.05 1.18 2.19 1.77 1.57 0.39 4.63
SVC1E 1 0.00〜0.98 5.12 1.38 1.14 10.12 6.30 3.15 2.36 1.50 2.36 1.38 2.66 2.09 1.89 0.47 8.16
SVC1.5E 1.5 0.00〜1.10 5.91 1.54 1.30 11.42 6.85 3.46 2.64 1.65 2.99 1.77 3.01 2.64 2.17 0.55 12.13
SVC2E 2 0.00〜1.26 6.38 1.69 1.46 13.19 7.64 3.82 2.87 1.77 3.70 2.17 3.23 3.27 2.28 0.63 15.43
SVC0.3EN 0.3 0.00〜0.63 3.94 0.98 0.75 6.93 4.33 2.24 1.89 1.18 1.77 1.02 1.97 1.54 1.42 0.31 3.53
SVC0.5EN 0.5 0.00〜0.75 4.33 1.10 0.87 8.03 4.92 2.64 2.09 1.34 2.05 1.18 2.19 1.77 1.57 0.39 4.63
SVC1EN 1 0.00〜0.98 5.12 1.38 1.14 10.12 6.30 3.15 2.36 1.50 2.36 1.38 2.66 2.09 1.89 0.47 8.16
SVC1E
D
H

ing would be insufficient.
■ Tightening lock
  mechanism
■ Tightening lock
  mechanism
■ Releasing lock
  mechanism
■ Releasing lock
  mechanism
Item No. Rated
capacity（ton）
Clamp
range（in）
Size（in） N.W.
（lb）L L1 L2 H（MAX） H1 H2 H3 H4 D D1 T T1 T2
　SVC0.5H 0.5 0.00〜0.75 5.16 1.42 1.02 9.84 6.22 3.15 2.36 1.42 2.52 1.42 2.64 1.93 0.47 6.61
　SVC1H 1 0.00〜0.98 5.98 1.65 1.26 12.20 7.28 3.54 2.72 1.77 3.35 1.89 3.19 2.32 0.63 13.23
＊SVC1WH 1 0.00〜1.57 6.50 1.69 1.73 14.17 8.86 4.09 2.76 1.77 3.35 1.89 2.83 2.09 0.63 13.67
　SVC2H 2 0.00〜1.18 6.77 1.89 1.54 14.76 8.27 3.94 3.03 1.85 4.17 2.36 3.82 2.80 0.71 23.15
　SVC3H 3 0.00〜1.38 7.17 2.01 1.65 15.94 8.86 4.13 3.19 1.85 4.61 2.60 4.02 2.95 0.79 27.56
＊SVC3WH 3 0.98〜2.36 8.35 2.20 2.64 17.01 9.96 4.84 3.90 2.56 4.61 2.60 4.02 2.95 0.79 33.07
＊SVC5H 5 0.00〜1.57 8.66 2.58 1.95 17.91 10.24 4.72 3.74 1.93 5.83 3.31 4.80 3.62 0.87 47.40
＊SVC5WH 5 0.98〜2.56 9.65 2.58 2.93 19.09 11.22 5.55 4.57 2.76 5.83 3.31 4.80 3.62 0.87 55.12
＊SVC7H 7 0.39〜2.76 13.39 3.94 2.95 24.21 15.83 7.68 5.71 3.15 4.72 2.36 5.87 3.74 0.98 94.80
＊SVC7WH 7 1.18〜3.54 14.17 3.94 3.74 24.21 15.83 7.68 5.71 3.15 4.72 2.36 5.87 3.74 0.98 99.21
＊SVC10H 10 0.79〜3.15 14.17 3.94 3.35 25.39 16.22 8.07 5.71 3.15 5.12 2.56 6.97 4.57 1.26 123.46
＊SVC10WH 10 1.57〜3.94 14.96 3.94 4.13 25.39 16.22 8.07 5.71 3.15 5.12 2.56 6.97 4.57 1.26 132.28
　SVC0.5HN 0.5 0.00〜0.75 5.16 1.42 1.02 9.84 6.22 3.15 2.36 1.42 2.52 1.42 2.64 1.93 0.47 6.61
　SVC1HN 1 0.00〜0.98 5.98 1.65 1.26 12.20 7.28 3.54 2.72 1.77 3.35 1.89 3.19 2.32 0.63 13.23
＊SVC1WHN 1 0.00〜1.57 6.50 1.69 1.73 14.17 8.86 4.09 2.76 1.77 3.35 1.89 2.83 2.09 0.63 13.67
SVC1H
D